DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
FOR AUSTRALIAN
CONDITIONS
BUTCH 2
Versatile and high performing flood light
Engineered for the toughest industrial environments, Butch 2 is the next generation
of high-performance industrial flood lighting. Designed with cutting-edge

All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
ORDERING EXAMPLE
BLF2   -   300   -   NWT   -   T3B   -   MP
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT TYPE BEAM SUPPLY
OPTION
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMPERATURE BEAM SUPPLY OPTION
BLF2 Butch 2 LED Floodlight 300 30W Version CWT Cool White L30 Narrow Optical Distribution MP Mains Powered
600 600W Version NWT Neutral White L60 Medium Optical Distribution
WWT Warm White L90 Wide Optical Distribution
AMB Amber T3B Asymmetric Type 3 Optical Distribution
NB-P60 Asymmetric Type 4 Optical Distribution
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K 8000K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
NEUTRAL WHITE
3251K – 4250K
WARM WHITE
≤ 3250K
AMBER
1800K
COOL WHITE
≥ 4251K
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
T3B Asymmetric Type 3 Optical Distribution
300W 600W
2m 2,622 5,243
4m 635 1,270
6m 280 558
8m 156 312
10m 100 199
Ec at Centre (Lux)
NB-P60 Asymmetric Type 4 Optical Distribution
300W 600W
2m 1,875 3,750
4m 469 938
6m 208 417
8m 117 234
10m 75 150
Ec at Centre (Lux)
L30 Narrow Optical Distribution L60 Medium Optical Distribution L90 Wide Optical Distribution
300W 600W
2m 33,532 67,063
4m 8,117 16,234
6m 3,570 7,139
8m 1,998 3,995
10m 1,274 2,549
Ec at Centre (Lux)
300W 600W
2m 13,193 26,384
4m 3,193 63,86
6m 1,404 2,808
8m 786 1,572
10m 502 1,002
Ec at Centre (Lux)
300W 600W
2m 7,795 15,589
4m 1,888 3,774
6m 830 1,660
8m 464 928
10m 296 592
Ec at Centre (Lux)
ISOLUX
NB-P60 Asymmetric Type 4T3B Asymmetric Type 3
90 Wide60 Medium30 Narrow